
65152 PR 206 Sunnyside, MB
Phone: 204-222-2699   Web: www.thechurchatpineridge.org

Office Hours: Monday to Thursday, 9 am – 3 pm

Upcoming Events

Pine Ridge Elders
Tom Hendren
hendrent@gmail.com

Grant Churchill
grant.l.churchill@gmail.com

Eldon Unruh
eb.unruh@gmail.com

Josh Fraser
josh@thechurchatpineridge.org

Wayne Schellenberg
wayneschellenberg@hotmail.com

Pine Ridge Staff
Josh Fraser
Lead Pastor
josh@thechurchatpineridge.org

Maria Churchill
Childrens Ministry Coordinator / Office 
Administration
kids@thechurchatpineridge.org
office@thechurchatpineridge.org

Nick Reimer
Associate / Youth Pastor
nick@thechurchatpineridge.org

Mandy Barkman / Haley Seggewiss
Managers, Lift Coffee & Tea
lift@thechurchatpineridge.org

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Potluck
• Following this morning’s gathering, join us in the 

gym for food and fellowship. This is a great chance 
to build community and meet someone new!

Youth
• Thursday, 7:30-9:30pm
• Grades 7-12

Pre-Service Prayer
• Every Sunday, 9:30 am
• In the prayer room. All are welcome!

Celebration Sunday – Baptisms & Outdoor Potluck
• Sunday, June 9
• Interested in getting baptized? Talk with Pastor Josh 

or Pastor Nick

Scuba VBS
• July 8-12, 9am-12pm
• Child registration online
• Volunteer sign-up at front desk

2023 Financials
2024 Budget 

Cory Macauley - Elder, 3yr term
Andrew Yuzek - Men’s Ministry, 2yr term

Kim Shumsky - Women’s Ministry, 2yr term
Tom Hendren - Missions Committee, 2yr term

Annual General Meeting - Affirmations

Men & Boys
Camping Trip
• August 23-25
• Details to Come

Women’s Retreat
• September 27-29
• Camp Cedarwood
• Details to Come

Happy Mother’s Day


